. ' ' n g | g [ g | 1
REVISION HISTORY
rev] pate | DESCRIPTION [ eco Jar
‘_' ® A dipEap s PRODUCTION RELEASE { 11sss | ax
%
! O
-e
17
TEMNO. | STARTRAC PN INRAY PN DESCRIPTION ary.
1] 730.0216 875030900 PAD,FOOT FRAME WELDED 1
U .. 2 73020233 IN-510121500 SHROUD.REARIN-S5100 1
D J 3 7300236 IN-S10121700 PN, BELT ANCHOR 2
'y,\\ 4 7300237 GB7OM10-30A2-70NL SCREW, M10x30, SHS,56 2
OIS 5 730.0292 N-521003000 CAP, ARMS, IN-52100 2
§;:§ > 3 730-0299 IN-S33201100 PAD,SEAT IN-D3340 1
§;§ : 7 7300318 IN-533201200 ASSY, CHEST PAD, IN-53320 1
§;§; : ,/ 8 7300383 STARTRACT LOGO,STARTRAC 2
NS : ,'% 9 7300385 CAUTION ABEL CAUTION PINCH POINT 7
§:§ N .,'/ 0 730-0004 77583320 PLOACARD INSTRUCTION,IN-53320 i
§{ = : :;/ n 7300562 IN-D10132800 BUMPER STACK,60MM 2
\f§' ; :,'/ 12 7300565 T80125500 CAP, END, HANDLE 2
sy / 13 730-0656 IN-S51102100 CAP50MM 0D 2
@ v 14 730.0662 IN-521001300 WEIGHT STACK,GUIDE RALL 2
) 15 730.0673 GB2766005-27 1SO 15 RBB - 1025 - 14,8I,NC,14_68 P
O & 16 7360702 IN-D10132800 SHROUD,UPPER 2
= 17 7300704 1872001200 CAP, 25MM, ALUMINUM 2
18 730.0721 IN-551101000 PULLEY, 75MM 5
B 730:0755 IN-533200100 WEIGHT STACK FRAME ]
) 7300756 IN-533200200 ASSY MAIN FRAME 1
21 7300759 [ CROSSBEAM,UPPER FRAME 1
) 7300761 N-533200700 SEAT POST ADJUSTMENT EXTENSION 1
2 7300778 510112000 BELT, 165 FT LONG 1
2% 7300840 IN-533200400 CROSSBEAM,LOWER FRAME 1
% 730.0845 IN-521004800 SHROUD,MOUNTING U-STYLE,CLIP 5
% 730.0846 IN-S33200800 SHAFT.25MM X 234 1
7 736.0858 83004700 BUMPER, 45X25 1
2% 7300870 CNLMI0-25A2-70 SOREW,MI10XZ5 FHMHK 5§ 7
2 7300885 GBAIMBA2-70 NUT, M6 JAMHEX S5 4
3 730.0891 GB70M8-30AZ-TONL SCREW, MBX30, SHS,55 2
E 7300892 GB7OME-55A2-70 SGREW,MBX55,5H5,55 2
32 730-0896 GBTTMB-16A2.70 SCREW,MBX16,SET S 4
3 730-0889 GBE1EME-12A2-70 SCREW MGX12,8HC, 58 3
3 730-0908 GBI5I0AZT0 WASHER MIOFLAT S8 3
35 7300910 GBI58A2-70 WASHER M8 BELLEVILLE S5 0
P e v—. 3% 7300911 HF 1642308 ADJUSTMENT,HANDLE COMPRESSION SPING 3
tem StartTrac pin Description Inray pin e 37 730-0830 IN-872010600 'ASSY EXTENSION,ADJUSTMENT,HANDLE 2
T 7300216 RO FOOT ERAME WELDED PR orve - 38 730-0835 IN-872011400 ‘ASSY ADJUSTMENT HANDLE ENDSLEEVE 2
7 7300318 ASSY CHEST PAD,IN-S3320 IN-533201500 1 3 730-0938 IN-B72011700 ASSY,TUBE INSERT,SLEEVE 4
s 7300555 FAD.SEATIN D0 833701100 ; © 730-4103 NMBA2-70 NUT ME.NYLON PATCH,SS 2
z 7300253 SHROUD,REAR IN-55100 NST0T31500 - a1 7301104 _ NMI0AZ-70 NUTMIO,NYLON PATCH,SS )
® 730-1076 SHROUD.ELONGATE TNNER N S320050 p 7 7304112 PNLM10-130A2-70 SCREW, M10x130, BH, SS 8
D10132800 7 B 7301118 PNLM10-30A2.70 SCREW, M10, BHC, HK, SS P
730-0228 KIT, UPPER SHROUD PNLM8°20A2-70 3 44 730-1119 PNLM10-35A2-70 SCREW, M10x35, BH, SS 4
16 GESERAZ70 3 [ 7301122 FNLM10-63A2:70 SCREWM10X63,8HC, 55 5
NBTZOITD 5 % 730-1138 PNLMB-20A2-70 SCREW,MBX20 8HC, 55 5
7300213 KIT, SEAT SLEEVE, IN-87502 Py 5 51 7301155 ZGRT710-32x3 2082 SCREW, 10-32%3.2, SET 4
39 GB818M6E*12A2-70 2 i ) 48 730-1256 ST090800-S3320 HANDLE SLEEVE,IN-$3320 2
573610800 7 §:§ @% g '} ﬁ? ; , 2 730-1333 736-1333 SHROUDLNL, 53320 i
WB736 1450 T i @?@g 50 730-1400 730-1400 WSALNL225L8.15H 1
7300251 KITADJUSTMENT HANDLE. 1 RF1642303 1 = g ?V = A g E 51 7301478 IN-533200300 ASSY, AR, $3320 1
GH7OMBESAZT0 T o e emema e DOCUMENT STATUS: ™ &= 5 730-1479 IN-S33200600 ASSY, GHEST PAD, ADJUSTMENT 1
a7 EB85eA2T0 2 VSR e 5 730-1481 730-1491 LABEL,INSTRUCTIONS LOCK N LOAD 1
IN-B72001200 T 5 7301492 730:1492 HEAD STRAP, IN-53320 1
700151 ASSY ENOOAP. Z54MM, s ; agss N Ry WATERIAL - e UNISEN, INC. DBA 1410 wytord Road
- G - R EREEREH T @< ke
730-0215 KT, BELT REPLACEMENT - Fne * = 2 |28 ] 203§ 2051 porL QATE F=
ksl es::;;::za;;?m f o] X [ eot | 201 | 102 03 | 05 | 08 | 212 | =2 |FINISH DRAWN AK ] 080907 mIL-S3320-13BSSI A
Y T RGeS = o e I T T I I P I e SILVER (HP FULLER) UPHOLSTERY COLOR: STAR ::::gsgn ) IN.SSS,VERTICAL ROW LNL
S T R A EED R R N o NIA UOM. SCALE 175 [oHEET 10F 1] SHEET SREB ]
$ I 8 ] 5 I 4 ] 3 | 1






